Ledinaire floodlight –
Simply great LED
Ledinaire floodlights gen3
This Ledinaire floodlights range contains a selection of popular off-the-shelf LED
luminaires that comes with the Philips high quality levels at a competitive price.
Reliable, energy-efficient and affordable – just what you need.
Benefits
• Trusted

Maximum dim level Not applicable
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Service tag
53361599 BVP164 LED55/830 PSU 50W SWB CE No
53360899 BVP164 LED77/830 PSU 70W SWB CE No
53353099 BVP164 LED60/840 PSU 50W SWB CE No
53352399 BVP164 LED84/840 PSU 70W SWB CE No
53345599 BVP164 LED60/865 PSU 50W SWB CE No
53344899 BVP164 LED84/865 PSU 70W SWB CE No
53363999 BVP164 LED22/830 PSU 20W SWB CE No
53362299 BVP164 LED33/830 PSU 30W SWB CE No
53355499 BVP164 LED24/840 PSU 20W SWB CE No
53354799 BVP164 LED36/840 PSU 30W SWB CE No
53347999 BVP164 LED24/865 PSU 20W SWB CE No
53480399 BVP164 LED22/830 PSU 20W SWB MDU CE No
53479799 BVP164 LED24/840 PSU 20W SWB MDU CE No
53476699 BVP164 LED55/830 PSU 50W SWB MDU CE No
53475999 BVP164 LED60/840 PSU 50W SWB MDU CE No
53473599 BVP164 LED84/840 PSU 70W SWB MDU CE No
53482799 BVP164 LED11/830 PSU 10W SWB MDU CE No
53481099 BVP164 LED12/840 PSU 10W SWB MDU CE No
53359299 BVP165 LED110/830 PSU 100W SWB CE -
53358599 BVP165 LED165/830 PSU 150W SWB CE -
53357899 BVP165 LED220/830 PSU 200W SWB CE -
53351699 BVP165 LED120/840 PSU 100W SWB CE No
53350999 BVP165 LED180/840 PSU 150W SWB CE No
53349399 BVP165 LED240/840 PSU 200W SWB CE No
53343199 BVP165 LED120/865 PSU 100W SWB CE No
53342499 BVP165 LED180/865 PSU 150W SWB CE No
53341799 BVP165 LED240/865 PSU 200W SWB CE No
53364699 BVP164 LED11/830 PSU 10W SWB CE No
53356199 BVP164 LED12/840 PSU 10W SWB CE No
53633399 BVP164 LED70/830 PSU 70W AWB CE No
53496499 BVP164 LED73/840 PSU 70W AWB CE No
53632699 BVP165 LED100/830 PSU 100W AWB CE No
53495799 BVP165 LED105/840 PSU 100W AWB CE No
53631999 BVP165 LED150/830 PSU 150W AWB CE No
53494099 BVP165 LED157/840 PSU 150W AWB CE No
53630299 BVP165 LED200/830 PSU 200W AWB CE No
53493399 BVP165 LED210/840 PSU 200W AWB CE No
Light Technical (1/2)
Order

4000 K 21,000 lm
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type outdoor
53361599 BVP164 LED55/830 PSU 50W SWB CE Symmetrical wide beam
53360899 BVP164 LED77/830 PSU 70W SWB CE Symmetrical wide beam
53353099 BVP164 LED60/840 PSU 50W SWB CE Symmetrical wide beam
53352399 BVP164 LED84/840 PSU 70W SWB CE Symmetrical wide beam
53345599 BVP164 LED60/865 PSU 50W SWB CE Symmetrical wide beam
53344899 BVP164 LED84/865 PSU 70W SWB CE Symmetrical wide beam
53363999 BVP164 LED22/830 PSU 20W SWB CE Symmetrical wide beam
53362299 BVP164 LED33/830 PSU 30W SWB CE Symmetrical wide beam
53355499 BVP164 LED24/840 PSU 20W SWB CE Symmetrical wide beam
53354799 BVP164 LED36/840 PSU 30W SWB CE Symmetrical wide beam
53347999 BVP164 LED24/865 PSU 20W SWB CE Symmetrical wide beam
53480399 BVP164 LED22/830 PSU 20W SWB MDU CE Symmetrical wide beam
53479799 BVP164 LED24/840 PSU 20W SWB MDU CE Symmetrical wide beam
53476699 BVP164 LED55/830 PSU 50W SWB MDU CE Symmetrical wide beam
53475999 BVP164 LED60/840 PSU 50W SWB MDU CE Symmetrical wide beam
53473599 BVP164 LED84/840 PSU 70W SWB MDU CE Symmetrical wide beam
53482799 BVP164 LED11/830 PSU 10W SWB MDU CE Symmetrical wide beam
53481099 BVP164 LED12/840 PSU 10W SWB MDU CE Symmetrical wide beam
53359299 BVP165 LED110/830 PSU 100W SWB CE Symmetrical wide beam
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type outdoor
53358599 BVP165 LED165/830 PSU 150W SWB CE Symmetrical wide beam
53357899 BVP165 LED220/830 PSU 200W SWB CE Symmetrical wide beam
53351699 BVP165 LED120/840 PSU 100W SWB CE Symmetrical wide beam
53350999 BVP165 LED180/840 PSU 150W SWB CE Symmetrical wide beam
53349399 BVP165 LED240/840 PSU 200W SWB CE Symmetrical wide beam
53343199 BVP165 LED120/865 PSU 100W SWB CE Symmetrical wide beam
53342499 BVP165 LED180/865 PSU 150W SWB CE Symmetrical wide beam
53341799 BVP165 LED240/865 PSU 200W SWB CE Symmetrical wide beam
53364699 BVP164 LED11/830 PSU 10W SWB CE Symmetrical wide beam
53356199 BVP164 LED12/840 PSU 10W SWB CE Symmetrical wide beam
53633399 BVP164 LED70/830 PSU 70W AWB CE Asymmetrical wide beam
53496499 BVP164 LED73/840 PSU 70W AWB CE Asymmetrical wide beam
53632699 BVP165 LED100/830 PSU 100W AWB CE Asymmetrical wide beam
53495799 BVP165 LED105/840 PSU 100W AWB CE Asymmetrical wide beam
53631999 BVP165 LED150/830 PSU 150W AWB CE Asymmetrical wide beam
53494099 BVP165 LED157/840 PSU 150W AWB CE Asymmetrical wide beam
53630299 BVP165 LED200/830 PSU 200W AWB CE Asymmetrical wide beam
53493399 BVP165 LED210/840 PSU 200W AWB CE Asymmetrical wide beam
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
53361599 BVP164 LED55/830 PSU 50W SWB CE 50 W
53360899 BVP164 LED77/830 PSU 70W SWB CE 70 W
53353099 BVP164 LED60/840 PSU 50W SWB CE 50 W
53352399 BVP164 LED84/840 PSU 70W SWB CE 70 W
53345599 BVP164 LED60/865 PSU 50W SWB CE 50 W
53344899 BVP164 LED84/865 PSU 70W SWB CE 70 W
53363999 BVP164 LED22/830 PSU 20W SWB CE 20 W
53362299 BVP164 LED33/830 PSU 30W SWB CE 30 W
53355499 BVP164 LED24/840 PSU 20W SWB CE 20 W
53354799 BVP164 LED36/840 PSU 30W SWB CE 30 W
53347999 BVP164 LED24/865 PSU 20W SWB CE 20 W
53480399 BVP164 LED22/830 PSU 20W SWB MDU CE 20 W
53479799 BVP164 LED24/840 PSU 20W SWB MDU CE 20 W
53476699 BVP164 LED55/830 PSU 50W SWB MDU CE 50 W
53475999 BVP164 LED60/840 PSU 50W SWB MDU CE 50 W
53473599 BVP164 LED84/840 PSU 70W SWB MDU CE 70 W
53482799 BVP164 LED11/830 PSU 10W SWB MDU CE 10 W
53481099 BVP164 LED12/840 PSU 10W SWB MDU CE 10 W
53359299 BVP165 LED110/830 PSU 100W SWB CE 100 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
53358599 BVP165 LED165/830 PSU 150W SWB CE 150 W
53357899 BVP165 LED220/830 PSU 200W SWB CE 200 W
53351699 BVP165 LED120/840 PSU 100W SWB CE 100 W
53350999 BVP165 LED180/840 PSU 150W SWB CE 150 W
53349399 BVP165 LED240/840 PSU 200W SWB CE 200 W
53343199 BVP165 LED120/865 PSU 100W SWB CE 100 W
53342499 BVP165 LED180/865 PSU 150W SWB CE 150 W
53341799 BVP165 LED240/865 PSU 200W SWB CE 200 W
53364699 BVP164 LED11/830 PSU 10W SWB CE 10 W
53356199 BVP164 LED12/840 PSU 10W SWB CE 10 W
53633399 BVP164 LED70/830 PSU 70W AWB CE 70 W
53496499 BVP164 LED73/840 PSU 70W AWB CE 70 W
53632699 BVP165 LED100/830 PSU 100W AWB CE 100 W
53495799 BVP165 LED105/840 PSU 100W AWB CE 100 W
53631999 BVP165 LED150/830 PSU 150W AWB CE 150 W
53494099 BVP165 LED157/840 PSU 150W AWB CE 150 W
53630299 BVP165 LED200/830 PSU 200W AWB CE 200 W
53493399 BVP165 LED210/840 PSU 200W AWB CE 200 W
Ledinaire floodlights gen3
7Product family leaflet, 2023, May 15 data subject to change

until 2 kV differential mode and 2 kV
common mode
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech.
impact
protection
code
Surge Protection (Common/
Differential)
53482799 BVP164 LED11/830 PSU
10W SWB MDU CE
IK07 Luminaire surge protection level
until 2 kV differential mode and 2 kV
common mode
53481099 BVP164 LED12/840
PSU 10W SWB MDU CE
IK07 Luminaire surge protection level
until 2 kV differential mode and 2 kV
common mode
53359299 BVP165 LED110/830
PSU 100W SWB CE
IK08 Luminaire surge protection level
until 4 kV differential mode and 4 kV
common mode
53358599 BVP165 LED165/830
PSU 150W SWB CE
IK08 Luminaire surge protection level
until 4 kV differential mode and 4 kV
common mode
53357899 BVP165 LED220/830
PSU 200W SWB CE
IK08 Luminaire surge protection level
until 4 kV differential mode and 4 kV
common mode
53351699 BVP165 LED120/840
PSU 100W SWB CE
IK08 Luminaire surge protection level
until 4 kV differential mode and 4 kV
common mode
53350999 BVP165 LED180/840
PSU 150W SWB CE
IK08 Luminaire surge protection level
until 4 kV differential mode and 4 kV
common mode
53349399 BVP165 LED240/840
PSU 200W SWB CE
IK08 Luminaire surge protection level
until 4 kV differential mode and 4 kV
common mode
53343199 BVP165 LED120/865
PSU 100W SWB CE
IK08 Luminaire surge protection level
until 4 kV differential mode and 4 kV
common mode
53342499 BVP165 LED180/865
PSU 150W SWB CE
IK08 Luminaire surge protection level
until 4 kV differential mode and 4 kV
common mode